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Rentor Rallysprint Kopná 2022
30. 04. 2022

Unofficial results
List for category: P2+

SS 1 - Kameňák
SS length: 10.56 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 1 Cais Erik / Trunkát Daniel
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII 00:05:33.0 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 2 Březík Adam / Krajča Ondřej
Škoda Fabia R5 00:05:43.0 00:00:10.0

00:00:10.0

3 5 Štajf Vojtěch / Rajnoha F.
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 00:05:50.4 00:00:17.4

00:00:07.4

4 4 Vlček Martin / Novák Jaroslav
Hyundai i20 N Rally2 00:05:54.5 00:00:21.5

00:00:04.1

5 7 Trněný Karel / Doerr Christian
Ford Fiesta R5 00:05:55.4 00:00:22.4

00:00:00.9

6 9 Jirásek Aleš / Machů Petr
Škoda Fabia R5 00:05:56.2 00:00:23.2

00:00:00.8

7 3 Bisaha Ondřej / Kiška Oliver
Hyundai i20 R5 00:05:58.3 00:00:25.3

00:00:02.1

8 14 Horák Michal / Horák Ivan
Škoda Fabia R5 00:06:03.4 00:00:30.4

00:00:05.1

- 20 Ševčík Pavel / Vajdák Luděk
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 00:06:03.4 00:00:30.4

00:00:00.0

10 6 Černý Jan / Jindra Petr
Ford Fiesta Rally3 00:06:03.7 00:00:30.7

00:00:00.3

11 11 Trnovec Petr / Staněk M.
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 00:06:06.9 00:00:33.9

00:00:03.2

12 10 Hanák Jiří / Večerka Michal
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 00:06:10.4 00:00:37.4

00:00:03.5

13 15 Zedník Petr / Zedníková O.
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII 00:06:12.1 00:00:39.1

00:00:01.7

14 17 Szabó Viktor / Tichý V.
Škoda Fabia R5 00:06:12.9 00:00:39.9

00:00:00.8

15 16 Kačírek Petr / Řiháková P.
Škoda Fabia R5 00:06:15.9 00:00:42.9

00:00:03.0

16 8 Tomek David / Zeman Marek
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 00:06:18.9 00:00:45.9

00:00:03.0

17 19 Pondělíček L. / Fantura Vyoral L.
Škoda Fabia S2000 00:06:24.3 00:00:51.3

00:00:05.4

18 33 Vonka Jan / Čech Karel
Porsche 997 GT3 00:06:33.6 00:01:00.6

00:00:09.3

- 34 Lošťák M. / Kalný Václav
Subaru Impreza STI 00:06:33.6 00:01:00.6

00:00:00.0

20 18 Vlček Marek / Plachý Tomáš
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 00:06:37.7 00:01:04.7

00:00:04.1

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 1 Cais Erik / Trunkát Daniel
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII 00:05:33.0 00:05:33.0 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 2 Březík Adam / Krajča Ondřej
Škoda Fabia R5 00:05:43.0 00:05:43.0 00:00:10.0

00:00:10.0

3 5 Štajf Vojtěch / Rajnoha F.
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 00:05:50.4 00:05:50.4 00:00:17.4

00:00:07.4

4 4 Vlček Martin / Novák Jaroslav
Hyundai i20 N Rally2 00:05:54.5 00:05:54.5 00:00:21.5

00:00:04.1

5 9 Jirásek Aleš / Machů Petr
Škoda Fabia R5 00:05:56.2 00:05:56.2 00:00:23.2

00:00:01.7

6 3 Bisaha Ondřej / Kiška Oliver
Hyundai i20 R5 00:05:58.3 00:05:58.3 00:00:25.3

00:00:02.1

7 14 Horák Michal / Horák Ivan
Škoda Fabia R5 00:06:03.4 00:06:03.4 00:00:30.4

00:00:05.1

8 20 Ševčík Pavel / Vajdák Luděk
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 00:06:03.4 00:06:03.4 00:00:30.4

00:00:00.0

9 6 Černý Jan / Jindra Petr
Ford Fiesta Rally3 00:06:03.7 00:06:03.7 00:00:30.7

00:00:00.3

10 7 Trněný Karel / Doerr Christian
Ford Fiesta R5 

00:05:55.4
00:00:10.0 00:06:05.4 00:00:32.4

00:00:01.7

11 11 Trnovec Petr / Staněk M.
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 00:06:06.9 00:06:06.9 00:00:33.9

00:00:01.5

12 10 Hanák Jiří / Večerka Michal
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 00:06:10.4 00:06:10.4 00:00:37.4

00:00:03.5

13 15 Zedník Petr / Zedníková O.
Ford Fiesta R5 MkII 00:06:12.1 00:06:12.1 00:00:39.1

00:00:01.7

14 17 Szabó Viktor / Tichý V.
Škoda Fabia R5 00:06:12.9 00:06:12.9 00:00:39.9

00:00:00.8

15 16 Kačírek Petr / Řiháková P.
Škoda Fabia R5 00:06:15.9 00:06:15.9 00:00:42.9

00:00:03.0

16 8 Tomek David / Zeman Marek
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 00:06:18.9 00:06:18.9 00:00:45.9

00:00:03.0

17 19 Pondělíček L. / Fantura Vyoral L.
Škoda Fabia S2000 00:06:24.3 00:06:24.3 00:00:51.3

00:00:05.4

18 34 Lošťák M. / Kalný Václav
Subaru Impreza STI 00:06:33.6 00:06:33.6 00:01:00.6

00:00:09.3

19 18 Vlček Marek / Plachý Tomáš
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 00:06:37.7 00:06:37.7 00:01:04.7

00:00:04.1

20 33 Vonka Jan / Čech Karel
Porsche 997 GT3 

00:06:33.6
00:01:10.0 00:07:43.6 00:02:10.6

00:01:05.9


